onlin
ec
om
ponen
ts
.co
m
Visit our website at www.solahd.com or

onlin
ec
om
ponen
ts
.co
m
Visit our website at www.solahd.com or
    contact Technical Services at (800) 377-4384 with any questions. 139
4Power Supplies
SL Series Selection Table
Catalog Number Output 1 Output 2 Output 3 Case
SLS-05-030-1T 5 V @ 3 A*# – – A
SLS-05-060-1T 5 V @ 6 A*# – – B1
SLS-05-090-1T 5 V @ 9 A*# – – C
SLS-05-120-1T 5 V @ 12 A*# – – I2
SLS-12-017T1
12 V @ 1.7 A# or
15 V @ 1.5 A
– – A
SLS-12-034T 12 V @ 3.4 A# – – B1
SLS-12-051T 12 V @ 5.1 A# – – C
SLS-12-068T 12 V @ 6.8 A# – – I2
SLS-15-045T 15 V @ 4.5 A# – – C
SLS-15-060T 15 V @ 6 A# – – I2
SLS-24-012T 24 V @ 1.2 A# – – A
SLS-24-024T 24 V @ 2.4 A# – – B2
SLS-24-036T 24 V @ 3.6 A# – – C
SLS-24-048T 24 V @ 4.8 A# – – I2
SLS-24-072T 24 V @ 7.2 A# – – K
SLS-24-120T  24 V @ 12.0 A# – – L
SLD-12-1010-12T1
12 V @ 1 A or
15 V @ .8 A
-12 V @ 1 A or